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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
7:53:22 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

12  Service history records

30  Detailed records available

104,681  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1CM9EKD88071
PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/0DZgzkn36AeMuj3zwpi6VyddnvpMWr8MA0KQFd321LsdoewMWcr5YdNwLaKgu6lwe3VPqY-D1NAWaJN-H17-jgDCC44XGN6F0kJsyi-fhDJlqoiNDHDleB9kw4rSh753CO2a2byZWgbJqhDKVsArZ8T7WEtUjK-sQMHPh7V9ZC387OG_19mdtiSeuVusA3TCus5Ak2NDhw2sb9wi2ex0fgH8zkn2f7Ft5YJHem6s2g3X1jvd4wvcq_F5bahYqMmDW_l-zgpePZqJXBUsCq31HsH98W0usXVK8zoQW6T9esorTF-hl8gQIIL4njsqGuoq--fnIZowQlrFsnuUKOGdCi6NSFAQuIBSnrvhZxQ3qDGCYqgoSYGuWsEJq0HKEB69Wviqy7sO.cfx
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Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/01/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/12/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

03/25/2014 7 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 11 kilometers

12/01/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/23/2017 43,445 Kennedy Ford Sales Ltd
Oakville, ON
905-845-1646

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Wipers/washers checked
Odometer reported as 69,918
kilometers

03/15/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported

-
-
-
-

-
-
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-

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ATk-W-hl7rSxFx8v10crFxmN0BnPc3iwNpDjyXw9FnAmYQrEc4oYjVzjag6wmVoCtJd-d2nHCaZVXC7v_TLkPiWcCiMaO8brYGoPewiNZe2Iw69KN5IesWI2V8G11sZKrVXHD9g52ucn8c8-LdlWkx9-0LmYQo8ES-usVHiJaqgoVq1Fk67bXgeIv0zuuKfl1Dmj79BzRKfsmrFwaaVqSkupM9WyrOen64nuX4ctXujiARY7EwB0WApukr6CAV9K5Hg8Gk5vDXAAocHJ6JbrCK0HtYKcDUs9y5P0z0K60fNQofrKuSp7qeQuiihbH1Q0LBgF5vMJhwX9DR5YcREjTkUovRx1KCDIqNzgR2iQM20hK9xkmmi7bVvpRidO8jd9TOWBW9bhyts2BRY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/j6MwBEhNeJqwri-vc3S091243bg_IXSLIH4brg_NvXegEhbiNo2y0ws12Z3dIVXhDbiivhfh4anSd9W0yv-qiml4EtHwfCnbFhpyESzvAV3qmsFXYxb5_FkAM6XBNbgsPIcjj7P5uFg0uCoS0e5mrdW67GouRuRB4l28AOYxWDAfWLwasRE-4K4J6wx9cOHr1Sp1mOCYEsTK0FPXg3wyNEyBbjK-Scbjd-MBfid1xG1z9rfldydgVcwDHAOFND4J3t1NlGEFNX6FwNULhiYdlht3zJf9ccVn6VjDIe67LQMbVZtsAB903XAk_m-vs6_V15Cfwzkys0U1mUZyiAJonEe1VUGoj3pwkeY3Q9iHL7Pk9avETp7Qy4eNYnFZUe_riq1T8lFPUUhA3g4.cfx
http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
http://www.kennedyford.ca/
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Vehicle color noted as White

12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

05/03/2018 65,153 Kennedy Ford Sales Ltd
Oakville, ON
905-845-1646

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 104,854
kilometers

10/25/2018 73,607 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Winnipeg, MB
204-231-4659

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 118,459
kilometers

12/01/2018 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

04/11/2019 76,562 MILLER AUTOMOTIVE
REPAIR
Okotoks, AB
403-995-8222

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Rear brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Fuel system checked
Odometer reported as 123,215
kilometers

04/11/2019 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

04/13/2020 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

03/11/2021 86,739 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 139,593
kilometers

05/11/2021 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

08/13/2021 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White
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http://www.kennedyford.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
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01/03/2022 86,854 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Lights checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 139,778
kilometers

01/19/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/21/2022 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Dash gauges checked

02/23/2022 86,894 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 139,842
kilometers

06/22/2022 92,907 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 149,519
kilometers

10/12/2022 95,743 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 154,083
kilometers

10/17/2022 95,798 Kal Tire
Vaughan, ON
289-807-2450

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Ignition system checked
Odometer reported as 154,172
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

05/17/2023 101,615 Kal Tire
Vaughan, ON
289-807-2450

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 163,533
kilometers

10/12/2023 104,681 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 168,468
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
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http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 7:53:22 AM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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